
Event 103

5 MAY 2023 - 15:00

Men's Synchronized 10m Platform

Haut vol 10m synchronisé - hommes

Final

Finale

World Aquatics Diving World Cup 2023

Montréal (CAN)

May 5 - 7

Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT
Code

Dive
No

DD
Judge's Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5

Dive
Points

Round
Rank

Total
Points

Ovrl
Rk

Points
BehindE5 E6

1 LIAN Junjie

YANG Hao

CHN 101B 2.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 10 9.0 55.20  1 55.20 1  9.5 10

201B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 56.40  1 111.60 1  9.0 9.5

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 78.72  =4 190.32 1  8.0 7.5

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 87.72  1 278.04 1  9.5 9.0

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 85.44  1 363.48 1  9.5 9.0

109C 3.7 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 93.24  1 456.72 1  9.0 9.0

2 BOLIUKH Kirill

SEREDA Oleksii

UKR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.60  =4 48.60 =4 6.608.0 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  2 99.60 =2 12.009.0 8.5

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 82.56  1 182.16 2 8.169.0 8.5

407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 80.64  2 262.80 2 15.248.0 8.0

109C 3.7 7.5 8.0 7.0 4.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 73.26  4 336.06 2 27.425.5 5.0

5255B 3.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.68  4 412.74 2 43.987.5 7.5

3 LEE Matthew

WILLIAMS Noah

GBR 103B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  3 49.80 3 5.408.5 8.5

201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  3 99.60 =2 12.008.0 8.0

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 81.00  2 180.60 3 9.728.0 7.5

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 73.92  =4 254.52 3 23.528.0 8.0

307C 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.32  7 321.84 4 41.648.0 7.5

109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 82.14  2 403.98 3 52.746.5 7.5

4 BALLEZA ISAIAS Jose

WILLARS VALDEZ
Randal

MEX 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  8 47.40 8 7.808.0 8.5

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.20  =4 96.60 =4 15.008.0 8.5

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.96  6 169.56 6 20.767.5 7.5

307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 77.52  3 247.08 4 30.967.5 7.5

109C 3.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 75.48  3 322.56 3 40.927.5 8.5

5255B 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 75.60  5 398.16 4 58.567.0 6.5

5 BEDGGOOD Domonic

ROUSSEAU Cassiel

AUS 201B 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 48.60  =4 48.60 =4 6.608.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 44.40  9 93.00 9 18.608.0 8.0

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 78.72  =4 171.72 5 18.608.0 8.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 73.92  =4 245.64 5 32.408.0 8.0

109C 3.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 67.71  6 313.35 5 50.135.5 5.5

5255B 3.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 78.84  3 392.19 5 64.537.5 7.5

6 COOPER Zachary

FLORY Maxwell

USA 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.60  =4 48.60 =4 6.608.5 8.5

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  =6 96.60 =4 15.009.0 8.5

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 72.00  7 168.60 7 21.728.0 7.5

307C 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 61.20  =7 229.80 7 48.245.0 4.5

5255B 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 77.76  2 307.56 6 55.927.0 7.5

109C 3.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 74.37  6 381.93 6 74.796.0 6.0

7 WIENS Rylan

ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  2 51.00 2 4.208.0 8.5

201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60  8 96.60 =4 15.008.5 8.5

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 79.68  3 176.28 4 14.048.5 9.0

109C 3.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 67.71  6 243.99 6 34.055.0 5.0

307C 3.4 2.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 46.92  9 290.91 8 72.576.0 6.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 70.08  =7 360.99 7 95.738.0 8.0

8 JABILLIN Jellson

JAYA SURYA Hanis

MAS 201B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60  9 45.60 9 9.607.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.20  =4 94.80 8 16.808.5 8.5

405B 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 63.84  8 158.64 8 31.687.5 7.0

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.20  =7 219.84 8 58.206.5 7.0

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 72.96  5 292.80 7 70.687.5 7.5

5253B 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.20  9 360.00 8 96.726.5 7.0

9 SILVA Diogo

SOUZA FILHO Isaac

BRA 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00  7 48.00 7 7.208.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  =6 96.00 7 15.608.5 8.5

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 50.88  9 146.88 9 43.444.5 4.0

207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 55.44  9 202.32 9 75.727.0 7.0

109C 3.7 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 59.94  8 262.26 9 101.224.5 4.5

5253B 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 70.08  =7 332.34 9 124.388.0 7.0
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Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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